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1 309 TULSI PAVANESH F PAVANESH D 1 4 SL-1

2 195 SAKSHI KUMARI F BAGESH KUMAR 1 3 SL-2

3 204 SAKSHI KUMARI F BHIM JI TIWARI 1 3 SL-3

4 216 RISHIKA THAKUR F RANJEET  1 3 SL-4

5 298 AYUSHI KUMARI F JITENDRA KUMAR 1 3 SL-5

6 550 GUNJAN MEENA F GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA 1 3 SL-6

7 92 ASHISH KUMAR TIWARI M GUDDU KUMAR TIWARI 1 2 SL-7

8 109 KUSH KUMAR PANDEY M AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY 1 2 SL-8

9 129 ANSH SINGH M RAGHVENDRA SINGH 1 2 SL-9
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1 533 MAYANK KUMAR  M SONU KUMAR 1 2 SL-1

2 212 PRATIGYA GAURAV F PANKAJ KUMAR GAURAV 1 2 SL-2
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1 295 MANISH M DULESH KUMAR 1 3 SL-1
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1 76 ADITYA GIRI M DEVENDRA GIRI 1 3 SL-1
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2 122 AVIKA M RAVI KANT 1 2 SL-2

3 367 AAKREETI MONDAL F ASOKE MANDAL 1 2 SL-3

4 186 KUMKUM KUMARI F NITIN KUMAR 1 2 SL-4
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1 85 ADHYAN SANDHU M BALBIR CHAND 1 2 WL-1
2 614 PRATIK M DESALE BHAIYA SAHEB 1 2 WL-2
3 205 AMAN KUMAR M AVANISH KUMAR 1 2 WL-3
4 200 MOHIT SONUSING GIRASE M SONUSING THANSING GIRASE 1 2 WL-4
5 291 SATYAM KUMAR M SATYENDRA KUMAR 1 2 WL-5
6 215 KHUSHI KUMARI F KUNAL KUMAR 1 2 WL-6
7 643 LUCKY ALI M NAEEM AHAMAD 1 2 WL-7
8 507 YOGITA M SHYAM SINGH 1 2 WL-8
9 370 GOPIKA F NAARENDRA KUMAR MEENA 1 2 WL-9

10 65 AKSHAT RATHI M AMIT KUMAR 1 2 WL-10
11 427 RIHAANA KHAN F MOHAMMAD RAJESH KHAN 1 2 WL-11
12 226 TANVEER KAMBOJ M SANDEEP KUMAR 1 2 WL-12
13 412 ARYA PRATAP SINGH M CHANDRA BHAL SINGH 1 2 WL-13
14 364 DEVESH KHATIYAN M AJAY KUMAR 1 1 WL-14
15 339 AYUSHMAN SINGH M AMAN KUMAR 1 1 WL-15
16 359 PUSHKAR SINGH M MAHENDRA SINGH 1 1 WL-16
17 8 RAM RAVINDER BAINS M SAROOP BAINS 1 1 WL-17
18 133 VIRAJ MAHENDRA SONAWANEM SONAWANE MAHENDRA RAMDAS 1 1 WL-18
19 615 VAISHNAVI KUMARI F NAGENDRA AZAD 1 1 WL-19
20 218 DEV GURJAR M VIKRAM SINGH BHATI 1 1 WL-20
21 496 KANISHKA F KISHAN RAJ SINGH HADA 1 1 WL-21
22 112 AYUSH KUMAR M DILIP KUMAR SAH 1 1 WL-22
23 392 AKSHIT YADAV M KUNDAN KUMAR 1 1 WL-23
24 10 ARUSH KUMAR SINGH M RAJENDRA SINGH 1 1 WL-24
25 203 VANDANA F SATENDRA KUMAR 1 1 WL-25
26 347 PRASHANT SINGH M PRITHAVI SINGH 1 1 WL-26
27 438 TEJASWINI SHARMA F RAJENDRA PD SHARMA 1 1 WL-27
28 341 ANIKA F DILEEP KUMAR MAURYA 1 0 WL-28
29 260 AYANNA SINGH F SHRI SANJAY 1 0 WL-29
30 71 FAROOQ ALI M ASHINDDIN 1 0 WL-30
31 320 RAJSHRI F VIKRAM VIKKY 1 0 WL-31
32 221 CHANDRABHA F AMIT KUMAR 1 0 WL-32
33 328 KANISHKA F UMESH KAYAT 1 0 WL-33
34 211 SAYEDA AQSA ZUBOOR F SYED SAMIN ALI 1 0 WL-34
35 324 ARYAN CHAUDHARY M AVDHESH KUMAR 1 0 WL-35
36 585 SARTHAK KUMAR M SUDHIR KUMAR 1 0 WL-36
37 637 LUCKY M ASHOK KR GURJAR 1 0 WL-37
38 178 ZOYA F NAFIS 1 0 WL-38
39 456 MRINALI SRIVASTAVA F MOHIT KR SRIVASTAVA 1 0 WL-39
40 409 MANYA CHAUHAN F SHIV CHARAN SINGH 1 0 WL-40
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41 238 ANSH BHARGAN M SWAROOP BHARGAV 1 0 WL-41
42 373 YASHIKA KIROLA F JAGAT SINGH  1 0 WL-42
43 114 SATYAM KUMAR M SHAILESH  PASWAN 1 0 WL-43
44 326 NAMRITA SINGH MEENA F RAMFAL MEENA 1 0 WL-44
45 84 JIYA F MANOJ KUMAR 1 0 WL-45
46 241 RACHIT SHARMA M ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 1 0 WL-46
47 107 DUSHYANT M NARESH KUMAR 1 0 WL-47
48 521 ANAMIKA YADAV F SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 1 0 WL-48
49 47 SHIVAYANSH M KAPIL 1 0 WL-49
50 530 JYOTSANA RAJ F JITENDRA KUMAR 1 0 WL-50
51 401 BHOMIK KUMAR M RAVI KUMAR 2 1 WL-51
52 217 MD ZAIN ASHRAF M MD AKBAR RAIS 2 1 WL-52
53 451 DIYA RAJPUT F SATISH 2 0 WL-53
54 553 DISHA SAROHA F UPESH KUMAR 2 0 WL-54
55 554 VIDITY YADAV F INDRAJIT YADAV 2 0 WL-55
56 13 AMAN DUBEY M ANIL KUMAR DUBEY 2 0 WL-56
57 548 HANSUJA KANYAL F KHUSHAL SINGH KANYAL 2 0 WL-57
58 484 PARI BHANOT F RISHI RAJ BHANOT 2 0 WL-58
59 502 KASHVI F MANOJ KUMAR 2 0 WL-59
60 199 SANA FATIMA F MD IMAM 2 0 WL-60
61 377 TANISHK M TARKESHWAR GOND 2 0 WL-61
62 330 ANUSHA ROY F SUPRIYA ROY 2 0 WL-62
63 143 GAURAV KUMAR M SURESH KUMAR 2 0 WL-63
64 535 AYAT JAFRI F GANI HASEEN 3 1 WL-64
65 141 HARSHIT M DEEPCHAND 3 0 WL-65
66 335 NITESH M BHRIGV NATH 3 0 WL-66
67 350 DIYA F DHARMENDER KUMAR BANSAL 4 0 WL-67
68 268 UDITI F RAJESH KUMAR 4 0 WL-68
69 487 SHOBHIT M RAKESH 4 0 WL-69
70 457 PRINCE KUMAR M CHARAN SINGH 4 0 WL-70
71 110 ROHAN M LATE SH. RADHEY SHYAM 4 0 WL-71
72 642 LAKSHYA M VIJAY KUMAR 4 0 WL-72
73 644 VANIYA MEENA F SUMER SINGH MEENA 4 0 WL-73
74 483 LAAVIYANSH BAISOYA M DEVENDER KUMAR 4 0 WL-74
75 633 KARTIK KUMAWAT M CHARAN SINGH 4 0 WL-75
76 275 TANISHK M UPENDER  4 0 WL-76
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1 85 ADHYAN SANDHU M BALBIR CHAND 1 2 WL-1

5 133 VIRAJ MAHENDRA SONAWANEM SONAWANE MAHENDRA RAMDAS 1 1 WL-2

4 10 ARUSH KUMAR SINGH M RAJENDRA SINGH 1 1 WL-3

6 347 PRASHANT SINGH M PRITHAVI SINGH 1 1 WL-4

7 359 PUSHKAR SINGH M MAHENDRA SINGH 1 1 WL-5
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8 8 RAM RAVINDER BAINS M SAROOP BAINS 1 1 WL-6

11 585 SARTHAK KUMAR M SUDHIR KUMAR 1 0 WL-7

9 221 CHANDRABHA F AMIT KUMAR 1 0 WL-8

10 328 KANISHKA F UMESH KAYAT 1 0 WL-9

12 401 BHOMIK KUMAR M RAVI KUMAR 2 1 WL-10

14 502 KASHVI F MANOJ KUMAR 2 0 WL-11

13 143 GAURAV KUMAR M SURESH KUMAR 2 0 WL-12

15 141 HARSHIT M DEEPCHAND 3 0 WL-13

16 335 NITESH M BHRIGV NATH 3 0 WL-14

19 487 SHOBHIT M RAKESH 4 0 WL-15

18 275 TANISHK M UPENDER  4 0 WL-16

20 642 LAKSHYA M VIJAY KUMAR 4 0 WL-17

17 268 UDITI F RAJESH KUMAR 4 0 WL-18

21 457 PRINCE KUMAR M CHARAN SINGH 4 0 WL-19
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1 550 GUNJAN MEENA F GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENA 1 3 WL-1

2 370 GOPIKA F NAARENDRA KUMAR MEENA 1 2 WL-2

3 507 YOGITA M SHYAM SINGH 1 2 WL-3

4 112 AYUSH KUMAR M DILIP KUMAR SAH 1 1 WL-4

5 326 NAMRITA SINGH MEENA F RAMFAL MEENA 1 0 WL-5

6 377 TANISHK M TARKESHWAR GOND 2 0 WL-6

7 644 VANIYA MEENA F SUMER SINGH MEENA 4 0 WL-7
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1 205 AMAN KUMAR M AVANISH KUMAR 1 2 WL-1
2 226 TANVEER KAMBOJ M SANDEEP KUMAR 1 2 WL-2
3 203 VANDANA F SATENDRA KUMAR 1 1 WL-3
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4 218 DEV GURJAR M VIKRAM SINGH BHATI 1 1 WL-4
5 320 RAJSHRI F VIKRAM VIKKY 1 0 WL-5
6 71 FAROOQ ALI M ASHINDDIN 1 0 WL-6
7 530 JYOTSANA RAJ F JITENDRA KUMAR 1 0 WL-7
8 238 ANSH BHARGAN M SWAROOP BHARGAV 1 0 WL-8
9 341 ANIKA F DILEEP KUMAR MAURYA 1 0 WL-9

10 178 ZOYA F NAFIS 1 0 WL-10
11 451 DIYA RAJPUT F SATISH 2 0 WL-11
12 554 VIDITY YADAV F INDRAJIT YADAV 2 0 WL-12
13 350 DIYA F DHARMENDER KUMAR BANSAL 4 0 WL-13
14 633 KARTIK KUMAWAT M CHARAN SINGH 4 0 WL-14
15 483 LAAVIYANSH BAISOYA M DEVENDER KUMAR 4 0 WL-15


